
Linn-Mar Invitational
JV Boys     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hempstead                      1    2    3    4    5    6    8   =  15   1:29:10.0    17:50.0    1:32.8
    2   Linn-Mar                       7   12   13   14   16   17   19   =  62   1:36:25.0    19:17.0    0:35.6
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          10   11   20   21   24   30   32   =  86   1:40:41.1    20:08.2    1:39.0
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington        9   15   18   23   31   34   38   =  96   1:40:47.7    20:09.5    2:44.0
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        22   26   27   33   35   36   40   = 143   1:48:03.3    21:36.7    1:38.6
    6   Xavier                        25   28   29   37   39             = 158   1:51:50.4    22:22.1    3:12.4

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Brady Blean                  JR    Hempstead                       16:53.3      5:26
      2       2   Nick Turnis                  SR    Hempstead                       17:40.0      5:41
      3       3   Caleb Kass                   SO    Hempstead                       17:48.7      5:44
      4       4   Justin Mootz                 JR    Hempstead                       18:21.8      5:55
      5       5   Devin Spahn                  SO    Hempstead                       18:26.1      5:56
      6       6   Zach Johnson                 FR    Hempstead                       18:32.2      5:58
      7       7   Nicholas Gorsich             SO    Linn-Mar                        18:51.5      6:04
      8       8   Kyle Duehr                   FR    Hempstead                       18:52.1      6:04
      9       9   Cooper Chindlund             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:06.0      6:09
     10      10   Kyan Stricker                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:09.2      6:10
     11      11   Reece Murray                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:18.4      6:13
     12      12   Jackson Anderson             FR    Linn-Mar                        19:20.8      6:14
     13      13   Graedyn Morrissey            FR    Linn-Mar                        19:22.0      6:14
     14      14   Jacob Kumoto                 SO    Linn-Mar                        19:23.6      6:15
     15      15   Kobe Chindlund               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:23.8      6:15
     16           Cole Kaufmann                SR    Hempstead                       19:24.2      6:15
     17      16   Brendan Bakker               FR    Linn-Mar                        19:27.1      6:16
     18      17   Trevan Krumrei               FR    Linn-Mar                        19:33.5      6:18
     19           Grant Misiag-Beckler         SO    Hempstead                       19:34.7      6:18
     20      18   Sam Arkenberg                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:40.4      6:20
     21           Adam Lange                   SR    Hempstead                       19:43.3      6:21
     22      19   Paxton Hummer                SO    Linn-Mar                        20:26.0      6:35
     23           Riley Kuhn                   FR    Linn-Mar                        20:32.1      6:37
     24           Ezra Crandall                FR    Linn-Mar                        20:33.6      6:37
     25           Aiden McDermott              JR    Linn-Mar                        20:35.9      6:38
     26      20   Brian Stubblefield           JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:39.0      6:39
     27      21   Christian Hodgins            FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:46.2      6:41
     28      22   Bryce Grissom                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:47.4      6:42
     29      23   Cameron Smeby                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:47.6      6:42
     30      24   Josh Link                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:48.2      6:42
     31           Tate Whittaker-Smith         FR    Linn-Mar                        20:57.4      6:45
     32      25   Reese Ohde                   SR    Xavier                          21:04.1      6:47
     33      26   Zach Smith                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          21:06.3      6:48
     34           Micah Waddell                SO    Linn-Mar                        21:25.6      6:54
     35           Kadon Harper                 SO    Linn-Mar                        21:34.3      6:57
     36      27   Nick Henry                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          21:38.3      6:58
     37      28   Blake Kellison               SR    Xavier                          21:41.2      6:59
     38      29   Alec Battien                 SO    Xavier                          21:42.0      6:59
     39      30   Collin Sweeney               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:42.2      6:59
     40      31   Kriene Schneidermann         FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:49.9      7:02
     41      32   Joe Olesen                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:54.8      7:03
     42           Aidan Ziegler                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:05.1      7:07
     43      33   Tate Kuennen                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:05.2      7:07
     44      34   Alex Wittnebel               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:09.8      7:08
     45           Cavan O'Hara                 SR    Linn-Mar                        22:12.9      7:09
     46      35   Caden Schroeder              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:26.0      7:13
     47           Cade Pakkebier               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:26.3      7:13
     48      36   Sean Aschenbrenner           SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:43.3      7:19
     49      37   Quinn Laurent                JR    Xavier                          23:06.5      7:26
     50           Reid Post                    SO    Linn-Mar                        23:25.3      7:32
     51           Henry McMahon                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:27.6      7:33
     52      38   Isaac Tominsky               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:05.9      7:45
     53           Lee Deloach                  JR    Linn-Mar                        24:12.3      7:47
     54      39   James Le                     SO    Xavier                          24:16.5      7:49
     55           Carlos Morales               FR    Linn-Mar                        24:18.0      7:49
     56           Caden Hecker                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:28.7      7:53
     57           Hudson Decklever             FR    Linn-Mar                        24:39.8      7:56
     58           Hayden Wildman               FR    Linn-Mar                        24:50.7      8:00
     59           Asle Hagen                   JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:52.2      8:00
     60      40   Trent Vos                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:53.6      8:01
     61           Evan Tominsky                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:18.2      8:28
     62           Devon Meyer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:37.0      8:34
     63           Connor Luensman              SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          29:15.1      9:25
     64           Ewan Greear                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          29:18.9      9:26
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Linn-Mar Invitational
JV Boys     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hempstead                         Score =   15
    1    Brady Blean, JR              16:53.3  5:26
    2    Nick Turnis, SR              17:40.0  5:41
    3    Caleb Kass, SO               17:48.7  5:44
    4    Justin Mootz, JR             18:21.8  5:55
    5    Devin Spahn, SO              18:26.1  5:56
    6    Zach Johnson, FR             18:32.2  5:58
    8    Kyle Duehr, FR               18:52.1  6:04
         Cole Kaufmann, SR            19:24.2  6:15
         Grant Misiag-Beckler, SO     19:34.7  6:18
         Adam Lange, SR               19:43.3  6:21

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   62
    7    Nicholas Gorsich, SO         18:51.5  6:04
   12    Jackson Anderson, FR         19:20.8  6:14
   13    Graedyn Morrissey, FR        19:22.0  6:14
   14    Jacob Kumoto, SO             19:23.6  6:15
   16    Brendan Bakker, FR           19:27.1  6:16
   17    Trevan Krumrei, FR           19:33.5  6:18
   19    Paxton Hummer, SO            20:26.0  6:35
         Riley Kuhn, FR               20:32.1  6:37
         Ezra Crandall, FR            20:33.6  6:37
         Aiden McDermott, JR          20:35.9  6:38
         Tate Whittaker-Smith, FR     20:57.4  6:45
         Micah Waddell, SO            21:25.6  6:54
         Kadon Harper, SO             21:34.3  6:57
         Cavan O'Hara, SR             22:12.9  7:09
         Reid Post, SO                23:25.3  7:32
         Lee Deloach, JR              24:12.3  7:47
         Carlos Morales, FR           24:18.0  7:49
         Hudson Decklever, FR         24:39.8  7:56
         Hayden Wildman, FR           24:50.7  8:00

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   86
   10    Kyan Stricker, JR            19:09.2  6:10
   11    Reece Murray, FR             19:18.4  6:13
   20    Brian Stubblefield, JR       20:39.0  6:39
   21    Christian Hodgins, FR        20:46.2  6:41
   24    Josh Link, JR                20:48.2  6:42
   30    Collin Sweeney, FR           21:42.2  6:59
   32    Joe Olesen, JR               21:54.8  7:03
         Aidan Ziegler, FR            22:05.1  7:07
         Cade Pakkebier, FR           22:26.3  7:13
         Henry McMahon, FR            23:27.6  7:33

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   96
    9    Cooper Chindlund, SR         19:06.0  6:09
   15    Kobe Chindlund, SR           19:23.8  6:15
   18    Sam Arkenberg, SR            19:40.4  6:20
   23    Cameron Smeby, JR            20:47.6  6:42
   31    Kriene Schneidermann, FR     21:49.9  7:02
   34    Alex Wittnebel, SO           22:09.8  7:08
   38    Isaac Tominsky, SR           24:05.9  7:45
         Caden Hecker, SR             24:28.7  7:53
         Asle Hagen, JR               24:52.2  8:00
         Evan Tominsky, FR            26:18.2  8:28

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  143
   22    Bryce Grissom, JR            20:47.4  6:42
   26    Zach Smith, JR               21:06.3  6:48
   27    Nick Henry, SO               21:38.3  6:58
   33    Tate Kuennen, JR             22:05.2  7:07
   35    Caden Schroeder, JR          22:26.0  7:13
   36    Sean Aschenbrenner, SO       22:43.3  7:19
   40    Trent Vos, JR                24:53.6  8:01
         Devon Meyer, JR              26:37.0  8:34
         Connor Luensman, SO          29:15.1  9:25
         Ewan Greear, SR              29:18.9  9:26

  6) Xavier                            Score =  158
   25    Reese Ohde, SR               21:04.1  6:47
   28    Blake Kellison, SR           21:41.2  6:59
   29    Alec Battien, SO             21:42.0  6:59
   37    Quinn Laurent, JR            23:06.5  7:26
   39    James Le, SO                 24:16.5  7:49

 Incomplete Teams:
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